Show #913632 (OPLS; OTRL; ORNN; OWCH): Amarillo - Versatility (07/20/2019)
1000. SHTX OAA: Open All Around - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name

$500.00 1 362 Cattasan Matlock Rice 40.00 Susan Rice

$300.00 2 353 Athenas Malvasia Chance D O'Neal 35.00 Chad Merchant

$200.00 3 369 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis 31.00 William E Lewis
4 334 TR Acres Byron Pope 21.00 Stella Wight
5 490 CR Metallic Cat Troy Koehl 19.00 Larry Or Beverley Jacobs
6 471 SCC Royal Gentleman Randy Snodgress 19.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
7 442 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 15.00 Rick Reeves
8 364 Uno Mas Dun It Big Tanner Cadra 5.00 Tanner Cadra



Show #913632 (LANCE BAKER): Amarillo - Versatility (07/20/2019)

10. SHTX OPLS: Open Pleasure - Shown: 10

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$50.00 1 353 Athenas Malvasia Chance D O'Neal 7450 10.00 Chad Merchant

$30.00 2 369 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis 7250 9.00 William E Lewis

$20.00 3 345 Nics Lady In Black Bobbie Walton 71.50 8.00 Allen Walton
4 408 MS Bleuhotsiehancock Marty Pape 7150 7.00 June Ann Scripps
5 362 Cattasan Matlock Rice 71.00 6.00 Susan Rice
6 442 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 71.00 5.00 Rick Reeves
7 334 TR Acres Byron Pope 71.00 4.00 Stella Wight
8 471 SCC Royal Gentleman Randy Snodgress 69.50 3.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
9 490 CR Metallic Cat Troy Koehl 69.50 2.00 Larry Or Beverley Jacobs

10 364 Uno Mas Dun It Big Tanner Cadra 62.00 1.00

Tanner Cadra



Show #913632 (Steve Brown): Amarillo - Versatility (07/20/2019)
16. SHTX ORNN: Open Reining - Shown: 16

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$48.00 1
$40.00 2
$32.00 3
$24.00 4
$16.00 5
6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

OP115
OP116

470
397
481
353
362
490
345
369
471
415
442
367
111
368
334
364

Hot Shiney Lights
Give Up The Ghost
CR Tuff Taffy
Athenas Malvasia
Cattasan

CR Metallic Cat
Nics Lady In Black
Adrenaline Force
SCC Royal Gentleman
Frat Cat

Peptos Sweet CD
CR Tuffest In Town
SJR Diamond Kata
Wimpys Little Sipo
TR Acres

Uno Mas Dun It Big

Benjamin Baldus
Benjamin Baldus
Benjamin Baldus
Chance D O'Neal
Matlock Rice
Troy Koehl
Bobbie Walton
William E Lewis
Randy Snodgress
Benjamin Baldus
Matt Nichols
Benjamin Baldus
Troy Koehl
Chance D O'Neal
Byron Pope

Tanner Cadra

7150 16.00
71.50 15.00
70.50 14.00
70.00 13.00
69.50 12.00
69.50 11.00
68.50 10.00
68.00 9.00
67.50 8.00
66.00 7.00
63.50 6.00
62.00 5.00
61.50 4.00

0.00 3.00
67.00 2.00
65.00 1.00

Scott Wagner

Brooke M Wharton
Sarijane Stanton

Chad Merchant

Susan Rice

Larry Or Beverley Jacobs
Allen Walton

William E Lewis
SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
Benjamin Baldus

Rick Reeves

Sarijane Stanton

Dwayne Hildreth

Melanie Meeks

Stella Wight

Tanner Cadra



Money PlaceBack#

Show #913632 (LANCE BAKER): Amarillo - Versatility (07/20/2019)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

13. SHTX OTRL: Open Trail - Shown: 10

Score Points

Owner's Name

$50.00
$30.00
$20.00

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

362
334
345
353
408
471
442
369
490
364

Cattasan

TR Acres

Nics Lady In Black
Athenas Malvasia

MS Bleuhotsiehancock
SCC Royal Gentleman
Peptos Sweet CD
Adrenaline Force

CR Metallic Cat

Uno Mas Dun It Big

Matlock Rice
Byron Pope
Bobbie Walton
Chance D O'Neal
Marty Pape
Randy Snodgress
Matt Nichols
William E Lewis
Troy Koehl

Tanner Cadra

75.00
71.50
71.00
71.00
71.00
68.50
68.50
68.00
64.50
61.50

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Susan Rice

Stella Wight

Allen Walton

Chad Merchant

June Ann Scripps
SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
Rick Reeves

William E Lewis

Larry Or Beverley Jacobs

Tanner Cadra



Show #913632 (Sandy Collier): Amarillo - Versatility (07/20/2019)

19. SHTX OWCH: Open Working Cow - Shown: 14

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$56.00 1
$42.00 2
$28.00 3
$14.00 4
5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12
OP113
DQ

470
367
362
481
369
415
492
111
334
353
490
471
364
442

Hot Shiney Lights
CR Tuffest In Town
Cattasan

CR Tuff Taffy
Adrenaline Force
Frat Cat

KMZ Irish Cowboy
SJR Diamond Kata
TR Acres

Athenas Malvasia
CR Metallic Cat
SCC Royal Gentleman
Uno Mas Dun It Big
Peptos Sweet CD

Benjamin Baldus
Benjamin Baldus
Matlock Rice
Benjamin Baldus
William E Lewis
Benjamin Baldus
Jordan A Cheek
Troy Koehl
Byron Pope
Chance D O'Neal
Troy Koehl
Randy Snodgress
Tanner Cadra
Matt Nichols

73.00 14.00
72.50 13.00
72.00 12.00
72.00 11.00
71.50 10.00
7150 9.00
70.50 8.00
70.00 7.00
68.50 6.00
68.50 5.00
68.00 4.00
67.50 3.00
60.00 2.00

0.00 0.00

Scott Wagner
Sarijane Stanton
Susan Rice
Sarijane Stanton
William E Lewis
Benjamin Baldus
Danielle Ezer
Dwayne Hildreth
Stella Wight
Chad Merchant

Larry Or Beverley Jacobs
SNODGRESS CATTLE CO

Tanner Cadra

Rick Reeves



